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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.
КУЧИН Владислав НИЖ  2  1  1  V  V  1  V 0.429 -8 20
АРИСТОВ Никита НИЖ  V  0  1  3  V  0  V 0.429 -7 19

ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 35
ФАТЕЕВ Михаил СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.714 15 29
ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ  2  V  1  2  V  1  V 0.429 -8 21
ЯБЛОКОВ Святослав НИЖ  3  3  0  0  3  0  V 0.143 -19 14
ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.857 24 34
КАЗАКОВ Степан НИЖ  3  1  0  0  3  3  0 0.000 -25 10

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.
НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 25
КАШИРСКИЙ Богдан НИЖ V4  3  V V4  2  V 0.667 10 23
МАЛЫХИН Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 15 29
ФИЛИППОВ Данила НИЖ  2  2  3  V  3  V 0.333 -1 20
ЗОТОВ Даниил НИЖ  1  0  1  0  1  V 0.167 -19 8
ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ  2 V3  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 25
ТОРОПОВ Матвей НИЖ  0  0  0  1  3  2 0.000 -24 6

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.
ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 17 27
БОБКОВ Иван ВЛА  0  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 23
БЕЗГИН Иван НИЖ  0  3  V  2  1  V 0.333 -9 16
КОЧЕТОВ Андрей НИЖ  0  2  2  0  3  V 0.167 -13 12
КОВАЛЕВ Данила СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28

ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 11 27
БАТРАКОВ Степан НИЖ  0  1  3  0  0  1 0.000 -25 5

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.
РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26
МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30
ЛОБАСТОВ Никита НИЖ  0  1  2  3  V  2 0.167 -16 13

НИКОЛАЕВ Леонид НИЖ  4  1  V  4  V  3 0.333 -2 22
ДАНИЛОВ Артем ВЛА  3  4  V  V  4  V 0.500 1 26
ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ  0  0  4  2  V  1 0.167 -17 12
ПИЛЯСОВ Сергей НИЖ  4  0  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 22

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.
ШУТИХИН Алексей НИЖ  4  3  0  V  V  0 0.333 -7 17

МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V  0 0.667 2 23
БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29
МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V  2 0.667 3 22
ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ  2  1  1  3  1  1 0.000 -21 9
ГРЯЗНОВ Данила ВЛА  2  2  1  3  V  1 0.167 -12 14
НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 19 28
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.
БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  4  4  2 0.571 8 30
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ  2  3  2  2  1  0  0 0.000 -25 10
СЕРОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  0  V  2  3  1  0  1 0.143 -21 12
СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  2  V  V  V  2  4  3 0.429 -2 26

ЖИТНИКОВ Данила НИЖ  3  V  V  4  0  2  4 0.286 -7 23
СЕРЯКОВ Илья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.857 18 34
ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 35
БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  3  0 0.714 8 28

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.
СКОЧИЛОВ Игнат СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 17 26

ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ  0  3  1  1  1  0 0.000 -24 6
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ  1  V  0  V  V  3 0.500 -3 19
БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 13 27
РОМАНОВ Глеб НИЖ  0  V  4  2  V  0 0.333 -5 16
ТИРОН Алексей НИЖ  0  V  0  1  0  0 0.167 -20 6
МАХОВ Антон НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.
КАШАЕВ Григорий НИЖ  3  0  0  V  V  0 0.333 -8 13
КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ  V  3  2  2  V  1 0.333 -7 18
БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 20 28
БАРИНОВ Артем НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V  4 0.667 14 27
ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил НИЖ  0  V  0  0  V  0 0.333 -14 10
БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ  1  2  0  1  2  0 0.000 -24 6
КОЗЛОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 19 27
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1 ШИШКИН Матвей НИЖ 1.000 28 35 квалифицирован

2 МИТНИКОВ Роман СПБ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован

3 МАХОВ Антон НИЖ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

4 ПОТАПОВ Олег КЛГ 1.000 21 35 квалифицирован

5 БОРОДИН Алексей НИЖ 1.000 20 28 квалифицирован

6 ЧУГУНОВ Матвей МОС 0.857 24 34 квалифицирован

7 СЕРЯКОВ Илья СПБ 0.857 18 34 квалифицирован

8 НАЗАРЯН Артур НИЖ 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован

9 КОЗЛОВ Алексей МОС 0.833 19 27 квалифицирован

10 СКОЧИЛОВ Игнат СПБ 0.833 17 26 квалифицирован

11 БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован

12 МАЛЫХИН Илья МОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован

13 КОВАЛЕВ Данила СПБ 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован

14 ТИМОХИН Семен НИЖ 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован

15 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован

16 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0.833 8 25 квалифицирован

17 ФАТЕЕВ Михаил СПБ 0.714 15 29 квалифицирован

18 БЫКОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.714 8 28 квалифицирован

19 ПЕТРОВ Максим НИЖ 0.667 17 27 квалифицирован

20 БАРИНОВ Артем НИЖ 0.667 14 27 квалифицирован

21 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован

22 НЕДЕРЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован

23 КАШИРСКИЙ Богдан НИЖ 0.667 10 23 квалифицирован

24 БОБКОВ Иван ВЛА 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован

25 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.667 3 22 квалифицирован

26 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 0.667 2 23 квалифицирован

27 БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.571 8 30 квалифицирован

28 ДАНИЛОВ Артем ВЛА 0.500 1 26 квалифицирован

29 ПИЛЯСОВ Сергей НИЖ 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован

30 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Федор НИЖ 0.500 -3 19 квалифицирован

31 СТРУГОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.429 -2 26 квалифицирован

32 АРИСТОВ Никита НИЖ 0.429 -7 19 квалифицирован

33 ПУШКАРЕВ Артем НИЖ 0.429 -8 21 квалифицирован

34 КУЧИН Владислав НИЖ 0.429 -8 20 квалифицирован

35 ФИЛИППОВ Данила НИЖ 0.333 -1 20 квалифицирован

36 НИКОЛАЕВ Леонид НИЖ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован

37 РОМАНОВ Глеб НИЖ 0.333 -5 16 квалифицирован

38 КИСЕЛЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.333 -7 18 квалифицирован

39 ШУТИХИН Алексей НИЖ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицирован

40 КАШАЕВ Григорий НИЖ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицирован

41 БЕЗГИН Иван НИЖ 0.333 -9 16 квалифицирован

42 ГОНЧАРОВ Михаил НИЖ 0.333 -14 10 квалифицирован

43 ЖИТНИКОВ Данила НИЖ 0.286 -7 23 квалифицирован

44 ГРЯЗНОВ Данила ВЛА 0.167 -12 14 квалифицирован

45 КОЧЕТОВ Андрей НИЖ 0.167 -13 12 квалифицирован

46 ЛОБАСТОВ Никита НИЖ 0.167 -16 13 квалифицирован

47 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.167 -17 12 выбывший

48 ЗОТОВ Даниил НИЖ 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
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49 ТИРОН Алексей НИЖ 0.167 -20 6 выбывший

50 ЯБЛОКОВ Святослав НИЖ 0.143 -19 14 выбывший

51 СЕРОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.143 -21 12 выбывший

52 ЛЕСИН Алексей НИЖ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

53 БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

53 ГУШЕВ Данила НИЖ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

53 ТОРОПОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

56 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Степан НИЖ 0.000 -25 10 выбывший

56 КАЗАКОВ Степан НИЖ 0.000 -25 10 выбывший

58 БАТРАКОВ Степан НИЖ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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